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Page 5 Homespun Holiday

Pattern Name:

Company :
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Homespun Holiday
Dimensions
Plastic canvas 14, Brown
91w X 143h Stitches

14 Count, 16.51w X 25.94h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
311
312
433
435
500
561
739
754
760
783
814
816
898
Ecru

Black
Wedgewood—-VY DK
Baby Blue-VY DK
Brown—-MD
Brown-vVyY LT

Blue Green-VY DK

Celadon Greene-VY DK

Tan-UL VY LT
Peach-LT

Salmon

Topaz—-MD

Garnet-DK

Garnet

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Ecru

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Floss Used for French Knots:

2

DMC

310

Black

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] [ 2 DMC 310 Black
L] A 3 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
O * 6 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
[ | [ | 2 DMC 816 Garnet
[ | ® 3 DMC 816 Garnet
[] * 2 DMC Ecru Ecru
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B — 1 DMC 310 Black
[ e— 4 DMC 783 Topaz—-MD
B — 1 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
N — 1 DMC 996 Electric Blue-MD. /Not For Stitch! Cutting Lines!

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Strands Type Number Color

Symbol

i

WkERFPWN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
312
739
783
816

Black

Baby Blue-VY DK
Tan-UL VY LT
Topaz—-MD

Garnet
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Floss Used for Specialty Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

3 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
c"“/i/
“‘/‘

[l Lazy Daisy05

3 DMC 562 Jade—-MD

3 DMC 816 Garnet

Notes:



Page 7 Homespun Holiday

Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BDMC 310 446 0 1 0 147.5 3.5 0.0 9 0 1.000
BboMc 311 235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 312 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.6 1.6 0 0 1.000
B boMC 433 14 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 435 288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 500 364 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 561 620 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 562 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.7 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 739 382 0 0 0 0.0 12.5 0.0 28 0 1.000
[IpMC 754 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 760 19 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[OpbMc 783 32 0 0 0 2.9 16.9 0.0 6 0 1.000
BDoMC 814 404 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 816 1656 0 0 0 0.0 0.3 0.7 40 0 2.000
BDoMC 816 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2 0 1.000
WDoMC 898 6 0 0 0 16.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 996 0 0 0 0 73.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC Ecru 1305 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2 0 1.000



